Did you attend the September 23rd Westbard Sector Plan Kickoff meeting?

Number of
Response(s) Response Ratio
Yes 55 47.4%
No 54 46.5%
No Responses 7 6.0%
Total 116 100%

If you did attend attend Sept. 23rd kickoff meeting, did you find it informative? Please explain in the

comments section.

Number of
Response(s) Response Ratio
Yes 45 38.7%
No 7 6.0%
No Responses 64 55.1%
Total 116 100%




If you did not attend the Sept. 23rd kickoff meeting, what is the reason(s)?

Number of
Response(s) Response Ratio
Conlict with date 27 52.9%
Conflict with time 19 37.2%
Location 3 5.8%
Other 10 19.6%
Total 51 100%

Please rank what you think are the most important topics as they relate to the Westbard Sector Plan?

1= Most Important

Top number is the count of respondents

) . . Most important
selecting the option. Bottom % is percent of

the total respondents selecting the option. 1 2 3 4 5 6
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Would you be interested in us attending/participating in one of your community meetings or events? If
so, please provide contact information.

Nearly 50 people asked to be contacted.




